SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills to be Approved at School Board Meeting

July 11, 2016

Generai Fund Bills Paid:
Annuities (Fund Transfers)

See attached list dated 7/6/2016
Total Paid

Bills to be Paid:

See attached (AP) list dated 7/6/2016

See attached list dated 7/6/2016

Apple Inc.

Bills to be Paid

Paid Bills

Total General Fund bills fo be Approved

Capital Reserve Sinking Fund Bills to be Paid:
Semmel Excavating

Total Capital Reserve Sinking Fund Bills to be Paid

Construction Fund Bills Paid:
Advantage Engineers LLC
Total Construction Fund Bills Paid

Construction Fund Bills to he Paid:
Element Environmental Solutions
Total Construction Fund Bills to be Paid

$2,360.89

$88,930.73
$92,291.62

$176,949.62
$106,739.84

$53,936.40
$337,625.86

$92,291.62
$425,917.48

83,066.10
$83,066.10

$540.50
$540.50

$2,380.00
$2,380.00




7/6/16 1:19 PM

Southern Lehigh School District
List f Bills

Amount

ot

|BRADER, DEBORAH

v Crn S T o)

KELLY, LYNNE
i

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS

LEARNING A-Z

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES INC _

MILLIMAN, LINDA

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LEARNING

PENNSYLVANIA PAPER AND SUPPLY

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC
o
RIDDELL / ALL AMERICAN

SCHOOL DISTRICT INSURANCE

SERVICE ELECTRIC CABLE TV INC

SUBURBAN WATER TECHNOLOGIES IN

VERIZON
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Southern Lehigh School District

List of Bllls

utrd | Vendor Name Amount

‘10 WINSOR LEARNING INC
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Southern Lehigh School District
List of Bills

Func Amouns

FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES 1,805.85

FULLER PAPER CO INC ' 1,163.60

’3{:@«

MADLE'S HARDWARE 205.55

SCHULTHEIS, PATRICIA A. 0.94

SOUTHERN LEHIGH CAFETERIA AGC

113,448.00

UNITED REFRIGERATION INC 106.98
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Southern Lehigh School District
List of Bills

Fun ndor Name Amount
43
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Southern Lehigh School District
List of Bills
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